OPTI Fleet (Red)

PLACE FLEET
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Opti Red
Opti Red
Opti Red
Opti Red
Opti Red
Opti Red
Opti Red
Opti Red
Opti Red
Opti Red
Opti Red
Opti Red
Opti Red
Opti Red
Opti Red
Opti Red
Opti Red

SAIL #
22595
21552
18100
21433
17990
18706
18961
20616
19137
21294
9752
5848
21782
18241
10436
10586
12778

Revl

NAME

Kyle Reinecke
Dylan Paglee
Walker Angus
William Wrightson
Madeline Amthor
Will Donald

Hayes Peterson
Ava Arepally
Brooke Bogdan
Lilliana webb
Georgia Wensell
Isabela Hillmann
Mason Chapman
Graham Richards
Henry Ciszewski
James "Jamie" Cottage
Clare Kammeier

CLUB
AYC
AYC
FBYC
TAYC
FBYC
AYC
TAYC
TAYC
NERYC
NERYC
FBYC
MRYC
FBYC
TAYC
FBYC
NERYC
AYC

CRYC Jr Regatta - 6/27/2018

R1
1

15
3
6

10

14
7

30

24
5

19

37

23

12

26

33

R3
3
2
5

19
4

11

16

12
7

16

15

24

27

18

34

32

40

R5
18
1
2
6
4
15
22
13
14
12
24
33
16
27
26
9
39

R6

Total
w/drop
16
19
20
21
26
50
50
60
63
71
76
98
108
109
112
124
175



